
• 

• 

• 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S .C. KY. NO • 

JESSAMINE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 

OF 

200 WEST MAPLE STREET 

NICHOLASVILLE, KENTUCKY, 40356 

RA TES & CHARGES 

AND 

RULES & REGULATIONS 

FOR FURNISHING 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

JESSAMINE COUNTY 
KENTUCKY 

FILED WITH THE 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF 

KENTUCKY 

DATE OF ISSUE J d. I JB I 0 \ 
------M-o-nt~h/_D_fil_e /_Y_efil~-----

ISSUED BY_ ...... Cx.....u.o<>,2._,;:.;__..0 ..... J.'-'-a.......,'qM1-on_th_/-Da-te~/ Y=e-M~---­
~ignature of Officer) 

TITLE __ __;(,,_,
1

.1'-'-. k-"""""'-a-=-.___,_,rn~a..n~----------

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS :o~.J 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR 15 2002 

PURSUANT TO 807 f\AR 5:0i 1 . 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

G'Y Sk:,,ho.,, .. J) S LU 
-~.-...·-----... -·-----



• 

• 

• 

Jessamine Cotmly Water Distrit:l No. I 

(Name of Utility) 

FOR Portion of Jessamine co. KY . 

Community, Town or City 
P.S.C.KY.NO. -----

Original SHEET NO._-'----
CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO __ _ 

____ .SHEET NO .. ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Monthly Water Rates 

5/8" x % " Meter 

First . 

Next 

All over 

1" Meter 

First 

Next 

Allover 

1-1/2" Meter 

First 

AD over 

2" Meter 

First 

All over 

DATE OF ISSUE 

3000 Gallons 

7000 Gallons 

10000 Gallons 

5000 Gallons 

5000 Gallons 

10000 Gallons 

10000 Gallons 

10000 Gallons 

20000 Gallons 

20000 Gallons 

1/612011 
Month/ Date I Year 

21.51 

5.37 

5.27 

32.25 

5.37 

5.27 

59.10 

5.27 

111.80 

5.27 

DATE EFFECTTVE Gn/2011 _________ _ 

J! MunlhtnLl < . 
ISSUEDBY Ln.a..Q.. ,... ~ 

(Signature of Officer} 

Tille Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF Tiffi PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO 
IN CASENO.ZOJ 1-00105 DATED Lr -2.01 

Minimum .Bill 

per 1000 gaJ!ons 

per 1000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per l 000 gallons 

per 1000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per l 000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 

per 1 ooo~~;an1.unw-·-r1S-- ------i 

·- CANCELLED 

JUL 1 5 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

6/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

FOR Portion cf Jessamine Co. KY. 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C.KY.NO. __ ..._ __ 

Original SHEET NO. 6 

Jess•mim County Wa~ District No. 1 CANCEILING P.S.C.KY. NO __ _ 

(Name of Utility) ___ SHEET NO .. ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

C. METER CONNECTION/ TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch 

l Inch 

11/2 Inch 

2Inch 

Fire Sprinklers 

DATE OF ISSUE __ __,_/_-_..._/ ..:::5°',___-_.;:J...o:;.......;;;_.;:0:...7~---­
Monthf Data I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE _____ ---- ----
Month I Date I Y car 

ISSUED BY--'~""""'"'""Jr~i.""""-'"---"-r ...... 1-""J.;...,.a..&.L ..... ~,...__ __ _ 
(Sipiature of Dffi=> 

Title __ c.L='-'<-=Aoui"Pl...a"-• ..1....0J.r:..J.jG""'>c:C\=...;~, --------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI01 
IN CASE NO. DATED ____ -+-

$800.00 (I) 

$950.00 (I) 

$2050.00 (I) 

$2050.00 (I) 

Actual Cost 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
3/14/2007 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By ________________________ _ 
Executive Director 



• 

• 

• 

Jessamine County Water District No. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR A portion of Jessamine Co., Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

__ O_r~ig~in_al __ SHEETN0. ___ 10 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

G. FIRE PROTECTION RATES: 

Sprinkler Meter Size 

1 Inch Meter 

Hydrants 

All Hydrants 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ __.h'-=~--'/'--/:..-=.8--<-/L_o___.__{ __ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ________________ _ 

(IJL (f: IDate l) ear 
ISSUED BY __ _,,Llvr.a...<...J...<"-"==---L~k!_:::........o.tC_.Rc-...lt~:.J.,~---,------­

(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE __ -----'C .... ~.,.......c-... ·,~~,____,_-~h~---------
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

Monthly Charge 

$26.40 

$16.70 

---C/ ----, 

'"-'"ON 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSiOl\J 
OF KENTUCf<Y 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR 15 2002 


